## SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2018 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator White to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 414 by Senator White

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 2, delete lines 17 and 18 in their entirety and insert in lieu thereof the following:

## 3 "<u>22:1821(D)(2)(g)(i).</u>"

- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 5 On page 3, delete lines 4 and 5 in their entirety and insert in lieu thereof the following:
- 6 "However, "ambulance"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 8 On page 3, line 22, delete "<u>The alternative</u>"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 10 On page 3, delete lines 23 and 24 in their entirety.